OURMISSION

THE CHELMSFORD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION REPRESENTS THE COMMON INTEREST
OF ITS MEMBERS TO INFORM, SUPPORT AND PROMOTE BUSINESS WITHIN THE
COMMUNITY THROUGH THE PROVISION OF INFORMATION AND EDUCATION AND
LEGISLATIVE ADVOCACY.

THE CHELMSFORD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION IS A GROUP OF OVER 200 MEMBERS

THAT OPERATE WITHIN THE TOWN OF CHELMSFORD. IT WAS ESTABLISHED IN 1990
BY A GROUP OF BUSINESS LEADERS WHOSE GOAL WAS TO ADDRESS ISSUES RELATED

TO OWNING AND OPERATING A BUSINESS IN THE TOWN. T'HE FOUNDERS SAW THE
IMPORTANCE OF PROVIDING BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES FOR GROWTH AND

RESILIENCY. TAX PARITY BETWEEN COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL INTERESTS HAS
BEEN A SIGNIFICANT PART OF THE CBA MISSION.

THE ORGANIZATION OF THE ASSOCIATION INCLUDES
ITS OFFICERS AND A BOARD OF DIRECTORS.

BOARD MEETINGS ARE HELD MONTHLY
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF JULY AND AUGUST

ONE CHELMSFORD - ONE COMMUNITY




REASONS TO JOIN THE CHELMSFORD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

e ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES THROUGH THE CBA QUARTERLY
NEWSLETTER AND MEMBER “HIGHLIGHT” FEATURE ARTICLE
e PROMOTIONAL VIDEOTAPING OF MEMBER BUSINESSES

BROADCASTED ON YOUTUBE

e BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITIES AND WEBINARS

e NETWORKING EVENTS

e CONNECTION TO OVER 200 ACTIVE MEMBERS OPERATING

BUSINESSES IN CHELMSFORD
e ‘ANNUAL HOLIDAY SOCIAL
e ANNUAL SHRED DAY, OFFERING FREE SHREDDING
e (OPPORTUNITIES FOR INVOLVEMENT IN THE
CBA BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND COMMUNITY
e VOICE AND RESOURCES FOR BUSINESS COMMUNITY

ONE CHELMSFORD — ONE COMMUNITY




CHELMSFORD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION, INC.
(Business and Professional Peaple for a Better Chelmsford)
10 SUMMER STREET » CHELMSFORD, MA 01824-3089
TEL: 978-250-3858 + FAX # 978-256-8706

www.ChelmsfordBusiness.org

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP
DUES ARE $175.00 PER YEAR

BUSINESS NAME:

BUSINESS TYPE:

BUSINESS ADDRESS:

BUSINESS WEBSITE: S

BUSINESS TELEPHONE: BUSINESS FAX NUMBER:

BUSINESS EMAIL ADDRESS:

NUMBER OF YEARS IN BUSINESS:

BUSINESS CONTACT NAME:

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SECTION

NUMBER OF FULL TIME EMPLOYEES:

NUMBER OF F/T EMPLOYEES THAT ARE CHELMSFORD RESIDENTS: _____
NUMBER OF PART TIME EMPLOYEES:

NUMBER OF P/T EMPLOYEES THAT ARE CHELMSFORD RESIDENTS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:

WHO OR WHAT MOTIVATED YOU TO JOIN THE ASSOCIATION?

I would be interested in actively serving on the Board of Directors for the CBA: Y
I would be interested in serving on one of the committees for the CBA: Y N

Please make checks payable to: Chelmsford Business Association, Inc.
Thank you!
ONE CHELMSFORD - ONE COMMUNITY




Kirk Marshall
Amanda L’ Hussier
Lynn Marcella

Jim Shannon

John G. Harrington

Peter McAllister
Annmarie Roark
Jeffrey Hardy
Jacob Lapointe

Brian Reidy
Paul Hardy
Jim Cullen
John Demers

Rick Romano
Paige Gilet
Susan Tanner
Karen Ano

Tom Boucher

BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR 2024

OFFICERS
President (978) 455-6907
Vice President (978) 590-1490
Secretary (978) 430-2853
Treasurer (978) 251-0110

Executive Director  (978) 250-3858

DIRECTORS
Director (978) 256-7658
Director (978) 256-4167
Director (978) 250-1113
Director (978) 319-8795
Director (978) 502-1860
Director (978) 256-5251
Director (978) 251-0110
Director (978) 513-8860
Director (978) 256-9796
Director (978) 251-4081
Director (617) 780-1757
Director (978)656-5582
Past President (978) 441-6499

kmarshall@nemedstaff.com
Amanda@Ihussier.com
Lynn.marcella@verizon.net
scandacpas@comcast.net
jgh1l013@comcast.net

Triangleservicel@aol.com
aroark@aroarklaw.com
jeff@hardydoric.com
jacob@jandcmanagement.com

b.reidy@comcast.net
paulhardy@blakefuneralhome.com
cul@ren.com
john.demers@novolex.com

charlesfrederickjewelers@gmail.com
paige@redmillgraphics.com
susan.tanner@chbrealty.com
karen.ano@ebtc.com

tboucher@lowellfive.com

The Chelmsford Business Association

10 Summer Street

Chelmsford, MA 01824
chelmsbusassoc@comcast.net




